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Native Village of Kwinhagak

Colorado River Indian Tribes

Navajo Division of Public Safety

Navajo Division of Public Safety

Pascua Yaqui Tribe

White Mountain Apache Tribe

Tule River Tribal Council

Chippewa Cree Tribe

Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes

Ft. Peck Assiniboine & Sioux Tribes

Eight Northern Indians Pueblos Council  

Ramah Navajo Chapter

Rosebud Sioux Tribe

Yankton Sioux Tribe Fish & Wildlife

Nisqually Tribe

Puyallup Tribe of Indians

Yakama Indian Nation

AK

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

MT

MT

MT

NM

NM

SD

SD

WA

WA

WA

 $1,350,000.00

 $4,561,213.00

 $38,587,560.00

 $31,655,277.00

 $20,849,173.00

 $947,310.00

 $3,069,764.00

 $12,374,177.00

 $1,335,073.00

 $12,683,342.00

 $5,636,317.00

 $3,806,850.00

 $25,000,000.00

 $5,800,000.00

 $10,720,232.00

 $7,936,648.00

 $11,975,078.00

Tribal Administrator

Tribal Government

Department of Corrections

Department of Corrections

Department of Public Safety

Planning Department

indian tribe

Chippewa Cree Public Safety - DUNS # 059756981

Law and Order

Law & Justice

Tribal Consortium

Grants and Contracts

President

Indian Tribe

Planning

Administration

Public Safety

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $198,288,014.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act Correctional Facilities on Tribal 
Lands Program: Construction of Detention Facilities 

for Adult and Juvenile Offenders


