FY 09 Recovery Act Correctional Facilities on Tribal Lands Program: Construction of Detention Facilities for Adult and Juvenile Offenders

Total Award Amt: \$198,288,014.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
Native Village of Kwinhagak	AK	\$1,350,000.00	Tribal Administrator
Colorado River Indian Tribes	AZ	\$4,561,213.00	Tribal Government
Navajo Division of Public Safety	AZ	\$38,587,560.00	Department of Corrections
Navajo Division of Public Safety	AZ	\$31,655,277.00	Department of Corrections
Pascua Yaqui Tribe	AZ	\$20,849,173.00	Department of Public Safety
White Mountain Apache Tribe	AZ	\$947,310.00	Planning Department
Tule River Tribal Council	CA	\$3,069,764.00	indian tribe
Chippewa Cree Tribe	MT	\$12,374,177.00	Chippewa Cree Public Safety - DUNS # 059756981
Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes	MT	\$1,335,073.00	Law and Order
Ft. Peck Assiniboine & Sioux Tribes	MT	\$12,683,342.00	Law & Justice
Eight Northern Indians Pueblos Council	NM	\$5,636,317.00	Tribal Consortium
Ramah Navajo Chapter	NM	\$3,806,850.00	Grants and Contracts
Rosebud Sioux Tribe	SD	\$25,000,000.00	President
Yankton Sioux Tribe Fish & Wildlife	SD	\$5,800,000.00	Indian Tribe
Nisqually Tribe	WA	\$10,720,232.00	Planning
Puyallup Tribe of Indians	WA	\$7,936,648.00	Administration
Yakama Indian Nation	WA	\$11,975,078.00	Public Safety